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PRODUCT NAME

TYPE

CODE

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Traditional Balsamic. Vinegar of Modena -
Affinato

Balsamic. Vinegar

A_100_1_TMA12

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

AGEING
INGREDIENTS
T™MC
STORAGE
OGM
ALLERGENS
ORIGIN
QUANTITY

Minimum 12 years

Cooked grape must.

Product's life: 10 years. Expired date as indicate on the product label

Store at room temperature

Free from OGM material in accordance with Regulation CE 1829/2003 e 1830/2003 e s.m.i.
The product contains Sulphites in accordance with European Directive 2003/89/EC e 2006/142
Modena - ltaly

100 ml

ORGANIC CHARACTERISTICS

CERTIFICATIONS

ASPECT
COLOR
SMELL

TASTE

Liquid, shiny, nicely thick.
Shiny intense brown with gold and red reflections.
Sweet-and-sour well balanced, intense and dedicate with fruit and woody hints

Sweet-and-sour pleasantly balanced, fruity typical of cooked must, delicate
and persistent.

TECHNICAL DATA - Serving Size 1 thsp (159)

ENERGY

Kcal: 40,04 Kcal from fat: 0

ENERGY

Kj: 167

% DAILY VALUES

Kcal

2.000 Kcal 2.500 Kcal

TOTAL FAT
SATURED FAT
COLESTEROL
SALT
CARBOHYDRATES
DIETARY FIBER
SUGAR

PROTEIN

ACETIC ACID
EHETYL ALCOHOL
VITAMIN A
VITAMIN C

IRON

CALCIUM

0g
0g
0mg
0,0029 g
9,039
0,03 g
9,039
0,319
0,879
0,01 ml
0 mg
0 mg
0,34 mg

6,09 mg

0
0
0

Percent daily values are based on a 2.000 / 2.500 calorie diet

ENERGY 2.000 2.500

TOTAL FAT
SATURED FAT
COLESTEROL
SALT

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES

DIETARY FIBER
PROTEIN

less than 28%=62,29 28% =77,8¢g

less than 32%=19¢g 32%=25¢

less than 300 mg 300 mg
less than 259 259
60 % =300 g

[CEERGED] 60 % =3759g

less than 259 30¢g

[CEERGED] 12%=60g 12%=75¢g

Calorie for gram: fat 9 - carbohydrate 4 - protein 4
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